
HUB Coordinator Email
1 Texas A&M University System Offices Lashunda Watson lwatson@tamus.edu
2 Texas A&M University Shawna Kennedy shawna.kennedy@tamu.edu
3 Tarleton State University Cori Luttrell luttrell@tarleton.edu
4 Prairie View A&M University A. Marie Johnson amjohnson@pvamu.edu

Prairie View A&M University Greg Iacopetti griacopetti@pvamu.edu
Prairie View A&M University Shawna Prater srprater@pvamu.edu

5 Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service Ashley Chavez ashley.chavez@teex.tamu.edu
6 Texas A&M University at Galveston Shawna Kennedy shawna.kennedy@tamu.edu
7 Texas A&M  Forest Service Terry Smith tsmith@tfs.tamu.edu
8 Texas A&M Transportation Institute Nancy Rowland N-Rowland@tti.tamu.edu
9 Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Ruben Gonzalez ruben.gonzalez@tamucc.edu

10 Texas A&M International University Kendra E. Rodriguez kendra.rodriguez@tamiu.edu
11 Texas A&M University - Kingsville Steven Houston steven.houston@tamuk.edu

Texas A&M University - Kingsville Rachel M Erben Rachel.Erben@tamuk.edu
12 West Texas A&M University Bryon McCafferty bmccafferty@wtamu.edu

West Texas A&M University Purchasing purchasing@wtamu.edu
13 Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Lab Nick Galetka nick.galetka@ag.tamu.edu
14 Texas A&M University - Commerce Travis Ball travis.ball@tamuc.edu  
15 Texas A&M University - Texarkana Kristen Tullos kristen.tullos@tamut.edu
16 Texas A&M University - Health Science Center Robby Bounds rbounds@tamu.edu 

Texas A&M University - Health Science Center Shawna Kennedy shawna.kennedy@tamu.edu
17 Texas A&M University - Central Texas Johnathan Fuselier j.fuselier@tamuct.edu
18 Texas A&M University - San Antonio Cynthia Gillar cgillar@tamusa.edu

Texas A&M University - San Antonio Jessica Nino jmnino@tamusa.edu
19 Texas A&M University System Offices Lashunda Watson lwatson@tamus.edu
20 Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station Mary Williams me-williams@tamu.edu  
21 Texas A&M Texas Division of Emergency Management Darren Roberson darren.roberson@tdem.texas.gov

Texas A&M Texas Division of Emergency Management Joanna K. Morgan joanna.morgan@tdem.texas.gov
Texas A&M Texas Division of Emergency Management carolyn Record carolyn.record@tdem.texas.gov

22 Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Services Nick Galetka nick.galetka@ag.tamu.edu
23 Texas A&M Agrilife Research Nick Galetka nick.galetka@ag.tamu.edu

Texas A&M AgriLife Chris Chamberlain Chris.Chamberlain@ag.tamu.edu
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